
     

Install

Company Phone & Email Tester Name Survey Test Relocate Repair

or Replace

613-267-5456

publowsplumb@bellnet.ca

613-932-7548

paul@marleaumechanical.com

613-932-7548

paul@marleaumechanical.com

613-932-9492

tcrites@ladouceurmechanical.com

613-551-7238

adammacdonaldplumbing@outlook.com

613-830-0165

sean.jackson@srmech.com

613-932-3434

pierre@st-jeanplumbing.ca

416-249-2837

info@proactivewatersolutions.com

416-249-2837

info@proactivewatersolutions.com

416-249-2837

info@proactivewatersolutions.com

416-249-2837

info@proactivewatersolutions.com

613-930-3523

Cotnamplumbing@hotmail.com

613-747-0174

seb@tourangeaumechanical.ca

613-363-3968

backflowpreventers@cogeco.ca

613-527-2029

rrollandplumbing@hotmail.com

613-833-2341

Sebastien.lemieux@forbesfire.com

613-833-2341

Alain.giroux@forbesfire.com

613-833-2341

Mitch.gravelle@forbesfire.com

613-225-0538

Robert.guindon@vipond.ca

613-225-0538

Steve.Picard@vipond.ca
PVipond Steve Picard

P

Vipond Robert Guindon P

Forbes Fire 

Protection Inc.
Mitch Gravelle

P

Forbes Fire 

Protection Inc.
Alain Giroux P

Forbes Fire 

Protection Inc.
Sebastien Lemieux

Backflow Preventers 

& Plumbing Ltd. 
Claude Bourck P P P P

Tourangeau 

Mechanical
Jason Bovin P P P P

Cotnam Plumbing Michael Cotnam P P P P

ProActive Water 

Solutions Inc.
Michael Hurley P P P P

ProActive Water 

Solutions Inc.
Chris Ryall P P P P

ProActive Water 

Solutions Inc.
Jarrett Bristow P P P P

This is a list of “Qualified Persons” who have registered with the City of Cornwall for the Cross Connection Control Program.  A “Qualified Person” 

means a private contractor with qualifications as defined by Bylaw #2016-019 and is permitted to carry out cross connection functions within the 

City of Cornwall. Please be advised that all “Qualified Persons” operate independently from the City. Please Check their qualifications, references, 

insurance and discuss cost before proceeding with any work. Thank you for your cooperation in this matter. Please direct any questions to 

backflow@cornwall.ca:

List of “Qualified Persons” (August 2019)

ProActive Water 

Solutions Inc.
Murray McDowall P P P P

This list of "Qualified Persons" is updated monthly, insure to get the most up to date list at                                                                   

https://www.cornwall.ca/en/live-here/cross-connection-control-program.aspx
Fire Protection 

Systems Only 

(Survey, Install, 

repair and test)

Publow Plumbing Inc. Patrick Publow P

P

Pierre Meilleur P P P P

PP

S & R Mechanical Sean Jackson P P P

Tim Crites P P P P

Aurele St. Jean 

Plumbing

Adam MacDonald 

Plumbing Ltd.
Adam MacDonald P P

P

Marleau Mechanical 

Ltd.
Don Scott P P P

Marleau Mechanical 

Ltd.
Luc Marleau P P P P

P P

P
Rolland & Son 

Plumbing and 
Chris Rolland P P P

P

Oscar Ladouceur & 

Son Ltd.

City of Cornwall Municipal Works Department

1225 Ontario St, Cornwall, ON, K6H 5T9

Tel: 613-932-5354 Fax: 613-933-8567 
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